## Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael G. Adams       Secretary of State       Annual Report       ARP         P. O. Box 1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov       Online Filing For the Year 2025       ARP         Company:       Sky Studios, LLC       Sky Studios, LLC       Sky Studios, LLC         Company ID:       0898209       State of origin:       Kentucky         Formation date:       9/26/2014 2:13:40 PM       Date filed:       2/21/2025 11:15:38 AM         Fee:       \$15.00       State of origin       For the Year 2025         PROSPECT, KY 40059       PROSPECT, KY 40059         Registered Agent Name/Address       Jane VanMeter       8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         Member       Jane VanMeter       8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         County:       JEFFERSON       Smail         Business size:       Smail       Smail         Business type:       Miscellaneous Services       Smail         Signature       Jonathan T. Hampton       Title       Attorney		1	100	
Company ID:       0898209         State of origin:       Kentucky         Formation date:       9/26/2014 2:13:40 PM         Date filed:       2/21/2025 11:15:38 AM         Fee:       \$15.00         Principal Office       8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059       Registered Agent Name/Address         JANE VANMETER       8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059       PROSPECT, KY 40059         Members/Managers       8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         County:       JEFFERSON         Business size:       Small         Business type:       Miscellaneous Services         Signatures       Jonathan T. Hampton	Secretary of Sta P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602 (502) 564-3490	nte ) 2-1150 )	Online Filing	ARP
Company ID:       0898209         State of origin:       Kentucky         Formation date:       9/26/2014 2:13:40 PM         Date filed:       2/21/2025 11:15:38 AM         Fee:       \$15.00         Principal Office       \$702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059       Registered Agent Name/Address         JANE VANMETER       \$702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059       PROSPECT, KY 40059         Members/Managers       \$702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         County:       JEFFERSON         Business size:       Small         Business type:       Miscellaneous Services         Signatures       Jonathan T. Hampton	Company	Sky Studi		
State of origin: Kentucky   Formation date: 9/26/2014 2:13:40 PM   Date filed: 2/21/2025 11:15:38 AM   Fee: \$15.00   Principal Office 8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.   PROSPECT, KY 40059 PROSPECT, KY 40059   Members/Managers 8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.   Members/Managers 8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059   County: JEFFERSON   Business size: Small   Business size: Small   Business type: Miscellaneous Services			03, LEO	
Formation date:       9/26/2014 2:13:40 PM         Date filed:       2/21/2025 11:15:38 AM         Fee:       \$15.00         Principal Office       \$702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059       \$702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         Members/Managers       \$702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         County:       JEFFERSON         Business size:       Small         Business size:       Small         Business type:       Miscellaneous Services         Signatures       Jonathan T. Hampton				
Date filed:       2/21/2025 11:15:38 AM         Fee:       \$15.00         Principal Office         8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059         Registered Agent Name/Address         JANE VANMETER         8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059         Members/Managers         Member       Jane VanMeter         8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         Member size:       Small         Business size:       Small         Business size:       Small         Business size:       Small         Business type:       Miscellaneous Services         Signatures       Jonathan T. Hampton				
Fee:       \$15.00         Principal Office       8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.       PROSPECT, KY 40059         Registered Agent Name/Address         JANE VANMETER         8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059         Members/Managers         Member       Jane VanMeter         8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         Member       Jane VanMeter         8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         County:       JEFFERSON         Business size:       Small         Business size:       Small         Business type:       Miscellaneous Services         Signatures         Signatures       Jonathan T. Hampton				
8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059         Registered Agent Name/Address         JANE VANMETER         JANE VANMETER         8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059         Members/Managers         Member       Jane VanMeter       8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         County:       JEFFERSON       Small         Business size:       Small       Miscellaneous Services         Signatures         Signature       Jonathan T. Hampton	Fee:			
PROSPECT, KY 40059         Registered Agent Name/Address         JANE VANMETER         JANE VANMETER         8702 FEATHERBELL BLVD.         PROSPECT, KY 40059         Members/Managers         Member       Jane VanMeter         8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         County:       JEFFERSON         Business size:       Small         Business type:       Miscellaneous Services         Signatures       Jonathan T. Hampton	Principal Office		ER WE	
Member       Jane VanMeter       8702 Featherbell Blvd., Prospect, KY 40059         County:       JEFFERSON         Business size:       Small         Business type:       Miscellaneous Services         Signatures       Jonathan T. Hampton	PROSPECT, KY 40059 <b>Registered Agent N</b> JANE VANMETER 8702 FEATHERBELL B PROSPECT, KY 40059	<b>lame/Address</b> LVD.		
County:     JEFFERSON       Business size:     Small       Business type:     Miscellaneous Services         Signatures       Signature     Jonathan T. Hampton			0702 Footborkell Divid Dreamont KV 400	050
Signature Jonathan T. Hampton	County: Business size:	JEFFER Small	SON DED WE	
Signature Jonathan T. Hampton	Signatures			
Title Attorney		Jonathan T	. Hampton	
	Title	Attorney		